
Timetable - Year 11 Mock Exams – October 2025 (Updated 5th September 2025) 

 Monday, 6th October Tuesday, 7th October Wednesday, 8th October  Thursday, 9th October  Friday, 10th October 

8.50am English Literature 2h 15m Separate Science Biology 
(paper 2) 1h 45m 

Combined/Trilogy Science 
Biology (paper 2) 1h 15m 

Business Studies (paper 1) 
1h 45m 

Film Studies 1h 30m 

Further Maths 1h 45m 

Music 1h 30m 

History 2h English Language 2h 

      

1.00pm Computer Science (paper 
1) 1h 30m 

French Writing 
Higher 1h 20m 
Foundation 1h 15m 

Spanish Writing 
Higher 1h 20m 

Foundation 1h 15m 

Maths (paper 1) non-
calculator 1h 30m 

Enterprise and Marketing 
1h 15m 

Computer Science (paper 
2) 1h 30m 

Business Studies (paper 2) 
1h 45m 

 

Separate Science 
Chemistry (paper 2) 
1h 45m 

Combined/Trilogy Science 
Chemistry (paper 2) 
1h 15m 

Geography 1h 30m 

 

 Monday, 13th October Tuesday, 14th October Wednesday, 15th October  Thursday, 16th October  Friday, 17th October 

8.50am Design and Technology 2h Maths (paper 2) calculator 

1h 30m  

Drama 1h 30m 

French Reading  
Higher 1h 
Foundation 45m 

Spanish Reading  
Higher 1h 
Foundation 45m 

Separate Science Physics 
(paper 2) 1h 45m 

Combined/Trilogy Science 
Physics (paper 2) 1h 15m 

Art 5h 

     

1.00pm Hospitality and Catering 
1h 20m 

Religious Studies 1h 45m Health and Fitness  
1h 30m 

Creative iMedia 1h 30m 

  

Personalised timetables, showing rooms and seat numbers, will be provided via tutor groups 


